Division Avec Les Chiffres Romains (E)

10.

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

- LXXII + IX

- XXVIII + 1V

. XXVII = III

. LXIII = VII

LXXXII + XLI

XXVII + 111

. LVII + XIX

XXX + XV

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

IX = III

LIV = VI

LXXXIV + XLII

XVI + 1V

LXXVIII + XXVI

XXXVI + VI

LXXII + VIII

XXVIII + XIV

LXXXIV + XXVIII
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